
Trains and Lanes "Full House" Trophy Race

Round

16
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Geoff Arnold 11/6:29.195 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

Open 4WD Short Course (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Geoff Arnold 1 1 14 8:04.398 31.536 33.271 33.723 1 

Brandon Coblentz 2 2 14 8:08.012 3.614 32.709 33.687 33.996 2 

Drew Q 3 3 14 8:14.253 9.855 33.111 33.984 34.558 3 

Craig Warnack 11 4 13 8:10.445 35.235 36.413 37.279 Bump 

Jay Zellner 7 5 13 8:12.072 1.627 32.287 35.135 36.405 7 

Michael Furnari 4 6 13 8:31.651 21.206 33.912 36.810 38.091 4 

Jay Hood 10 7 13 8:32.738 22.293 37.139 37.979 38.547 10 

Shane Hoffman 8 8 12 8:00.529 36.687 37.387 38.498 8 

Paul Rutledge 6 9 12 8:16.180 15.651 34.795 36.816 38.897 6 

Mike Visco 12 10 6 4:20.432 39.392 42.479  Bump 

Anthony Caligiuri 9 11 0   9 

Deven Chesey 5 12 0   5 

Car#
Geoff Arnold Brandon Coblentz Drew Q Michael FurnariDeven Chesey Paul Rutledge Jay Zellner Shane HoffmanAnthony Caligiuri Jay Hood

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/31.536 3/32.709 5/35.022 4/33.912 10/56.709 2/32.287 8/39.495 7/38.0791.

16/8:24.6 15/8:10.6 14/8:10.2 15/8:28.6  9/8:30.3 15/8:04.3 13/8:33.3 13/8:15.0

1/34.415 2/34.158 5/39.956 7/44.696 10/50.505 3/36.078 8/39.282 6/38.4912.

15/8:14.6 15/8:21.5 13/8:07.3 13/8:30.9  9/8:02.4 15/8:32.7 13/8:32.0 13/8:17.7

1/34.689 2/34.265 4/35.222 8/38.442 10/37.969 3/37.787 7/37.321 6/39.0903.

15/8:23.1 15/8:25.6 14/8:34.2 13/8:27.2 10/8:03.9 14/8:15.3 13/8:23.0 13/8:21.1

2/38.987 1/34.628 4/36.146 8/44.037 10/38.817 3/35.705 7/39.853 6/39.0434.

14/8:08.7 15/8:29.0 14/8:32.2 12/8:03.2 11/8:26.0 14/8:16.5 13/8:26.8 13/8:22.7

2/33.810 1/34.208 4/35.579 7/39.318 10/43.506 3/39.000 8/53.603 6/37.1395.

14/8:05.6 15/8:29.9 14/8:29.4 12/8:00.9 11/8:20.5 14/8:26.4 12/8:22.9 13/8:18.7

2/34.691 1/34.301 3/34.628 7/41.018 10/35.636 4/41.003 8/40.029 6/39.1876.

14/8:05.6 15/8:30.6 14/8:25.2 12/8:02.8 11/8:02.4 13/8:00.6 12/8:19.1 13/8:20.5

2/33.851 1/34.231 3/34.697 7/42.008 9/40.154 4/36.307 8/36.687 6/39.6977.

14/8:03.9 15/8:31.0 14/8:22.5 12/8:05.8 12/8:39.9 14/8:36.3 12/8:10.7 13/8:22.7

2/33.944 1/33.878 3/36.552 7/38.626 9/38.063 5/46.613 8/39.386 6/46.1688.

14/8:02.8 15/8:30.7 14/8:23.6 12/8:03.0 12/8:32.0 13/8:15.2 12/8:08.4 13/8:34.9

2/33.397 1/34.408 3/35.144 7/37.952 9/42.391 5/38.115 8/41.947 6/38.5629.

14/8:01.1 15/8:31.3 14/8:22.3 12/8:00.0 12/8:31.6 13/8:15.2 12/8:10.1 13/8:33.4

2/34.423 1/36.341 3/36.017 7/35.980 9/34.795 5/35.356 8/37.872 6/38.15410.

14/8:01.2 14/8:00.3 14/8:22.5 13/8:34.7 12/8:22.2 13/8:11.7 12/8:06.5 13/8:31.6

2/33.868 1/33.483 3/34.163 7/39.457 9/37.618 5/36.247 8/37.761 6/40.02611.

14/8:00.5 15/8:33.5 14/8:20.3 13/8:34.6 12/8:17.6 13/8:09.8 12/8:03.5 13/8:32.4

2/34.222 1/34.318 3/34.439 7/38.406 9/40.017 5/40.403 8/37.293 6/38.03012.

14/8:00.4 15/8:33.6 14/8:18.8 13/8:33.3 12/8:16.1 13/8:12.8 12/8:00.5 13/8:30.9

1/33.763 2/38.117 3/33.577 6/37.799 5/37.171 7/41.07213.

15/8:34.1 14/8:03.5 14/8:16.6 13/8:31.6 13/8:12.0 13/8:32.7

1/38.802 2/38.967 3/33.11114.

14/8:04.4 14/8:08.0 14/8:14.2

Car#
Craig Warnack Mike Visco

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6/35.235 9/44.2241.

14/8:13.2 11/8:06.4

4/38.256 9/41.1292.

14/8:34.4 12/8:32.0

5/39.739 9/42.6813.

13/8:10.6 12/8:32.1

5/39.317 9/48.0364.

13/8:15.7 11/8:04.1

5/36.086 9/44.9705.

13/8:10.4 11/8:06.2

5/36.880 9/39.3926.

13/8:08.6 12/8:40.8

5/38.2097.

13/8:09.7

4/36.8428.

13/8:08.4



Car#
Craig Warnack Mike Visco

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

4/37.0239.

13/8:07.6

4/37.95910.

13/8:08.2

4/38.59811.

13/8:09.4

4/37.96612.

13/8:09.7

4/38.33513.

13/8:10.4

14.

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open 4WD Short Course

Trains and Lanes "Full House" Trophy Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

8:02.334Brandon Coblentz 1 8:08.012 100 99 0 199214 14 28/970.3461.

8:17.257Geoff Arnold 3 8:04.398 98 100 0 198114 14 28/981.6552.

8:15.112Drew Q 2 8:14.253 99 98 0 197314 14 28/989.3653.

8:04.937Jay Zellner 4 8:12.072 97 96 0 193513 13 26/977.0094.

8:25.404Craig Warnack 7 8:10.445 94 97 0 191413 13 26/995.8495.

8:12.412Michael Furnari 5 8:31.651 96 95 0 191613 13 26/1004.0636.

8:26.725Jay Hood 8 8:32.738 93 94 0 187713 13 26/1019.4637.

8:18.184Paul Rutledge 6 8:16.180 95 92 0 187913 12 25/994.3648.

8:06.586Shane Hoffman 10 8:00.529 91 93 0 184812 12 24/967.1159.

8:38.501Mike Visco 9 4:20.432 92 91 0 1831013 6 19/778.93310.

5:22.385Deven Chesey 11 90 89 0 179129 9/322.38511.

0.000Anthony Caligiuri 12 89 90 0 179110 0/0.00012.


